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Week 1

3KINGS

Released Trey Palmer
Released Brandon Johnson
Released Jake Browning
Released Noah Gray

4 SALE COLBT

Released Royce Freeman
Released Kenneth Gainwell
Released Alec Pierce
Released Indianapolis Colts
Released Tyler Bass
Released Taysom Hill
Traded

Rnd 5, Pick 5

Azulgranal899 (#21)

Released Tank Bigsby
Released Chigoziem Okonkwo
Released Kareem Hunt
Released Greg Dulcich
Released Joshua Dobbs
Released K.J. Osborn
Released Joshua Kelley
Released Detroit Lions
Bandits

Released Darren Waller
Released Wil Lutz
Released Miami Dolphins

Crimson cowboys

No transactions performed this week.

DYN30+ Goodfellas - #3 +2

Released Josh Palmer
Released Alexander Mattison
Released Tre Tucker
Released Dallas Cowboys

GAMETIGER #

Released Jeff Wilson
Released Jake Moody
Released Green Bay Packers

TB WR Owner
DEN WR Owner
CIN QB Owner
KC TE Owner
DAL RB Owner
PHI RB Owner
IND WR Owner
IND D/ST Owner
BUF K Owner
NO TE Owner
Mickeys Brigade

Rnd 6, Pick 6

Rnd 7, Pick 6

Rnd 8, Pick 5
JAX RB Owner
TEN TE Owner
CLE RB Owner
DEN TE Owner
SF QB Owner
NE WR Owner
LAC RB Owner
DET D/ST Owner
NYG TE Owner
DEN K Owner
MIA D/ST Owner
LAC WR Owner
LV RB Owner
LV WR Owner
DAL D/ST Owner
MIA RB Owner
SF K Owner
GB D/ST Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sun May 12 8:11pm CT
Sun May 12 8:11pm CT
Sun May 12 8:11pm CT
Sat Mar 16 8:52pm CT

Fri Mar 15 12:30pm CT
Fri Mar 15 12:30pm CT
Fri Mar 15 12:29pm CT
Fri Mar 15 12:29pm CT
Fri Mar 15 12:29pm CT
Fri Mar 15 12:29pm CT
Wed Jul 3 2:07pm CT

Sat Jul 6 2:59am CT
Sat Jul 6 2:59am CT
Fri Jun 21 3:36am CT
Fri Jun 21 3:36am CT
Sat Jun 15 1:05am CT
Sat Jun 15 1:05am CT
Sat Jun 15 1:05am CT
Sun Mar 24 5:01pm CT

Tue Jun 11 3:27pm CT
Mon Mar 18 11:39am CT
Mon Mar 18 11:39am CT

Tue Jun 25 12:09am CT
Wed Mar 13 2:24am CT
Wed Mar 13 2:24am CT
Wed Mar 6 6:54am CT

Tue May 14 9:41pm CT
Wed Apr 3 4:15pm CT
Wed Apr 3 4:15pm CT
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Released Marcus Mariota

Released Demarcus Robinson

Honey Coombes

Off IIR Nick Chubb
Off IIR T.J. Hockenson
Traded

Demario Douglas WR NE

Made

No transactions performed this week.

Mickeys Brigade

Released San Francisco 49ers
Released Sam Howell
Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Released Buffalo Bills
Released Derek Carr
Released Logan Thomas
Traded
Rnd 6, Pick 6
Rnd 7, Pick 6
Rnd 8, Pick 5

Stark RAVENS Mad

Released Evan Hull

Released Brevin Jordan
Released Matt Gay

Released Brandon Powell
Released Josh Reynolds
Released Cordarrelle Patterson
Released Hendon Hooker
Released Houston Texans

The Crypto King

Released Elijah Moore
Released Khalil Herbert
Released Jonnu Smith
Released Isaiah Spiller
Released Mac Jones
Traded

Rnd 3, Pick 4

WAS QB Owner
LAR WR Owner
CLE RB Owner
MIN TE Owner

The Crypto King

Rnd 3, Pick 4
SF DIST Owner
SEA QB Owner
KC RB Owner
BUF D/ST Owner
NO QB Owner
SF TE Owner
4 SALE COLBT
Rnd 5, Pick 5

IND RB Owner
HOU TE Owner
IND K Owner
MIN WR Owner
DEN WR Owner
PIT RB Owner
DET QB Owner
HOU D/ST Owner
CLE WR Owner
CHI RB Owner
MIA TE Owner
LAC RB Owner
JAX QB Owner

Honey Coombes

Demario Douglas WR NE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Wed Apr 3 4:15pm CT
Wed Apr 3 4:15pm CT

Mon Jun 3 7:24pm CT
Mon Jun 3 7:24pm CT
Mon Jun 3 7:52pm CT

Sun Jun 16 6:40pm CT
Tue May 14 9:39pm CT
Sun Apr 7 4:40am CT
Sun Apr 7 4:40am CT
Sat Mar 30 8:17pm CT
Wed Mar 6 4:35pm CT
Wed Jul 3 2:07pm CT

Tue Jul 2 4:26pm CT

Wed Jun 19 7:08pm CT
Wed Jun 19 7:08pm CT
Wed Jun 19 7:08pm CT
Wed Jun 19 7:08pm CT
Wed Jun 19 7:08pm CT
Wed Jun 19 7:08pm CT
Wed Jun 19 7:08pm CT

Sun Jun 16 6:19pm CT
Sun Jun 16 6:19pm CT
Mon Jun 3 4:37pm CT
Mon Jun 3 4:37pm CT
Mon Jun 3 4:37pm CT
Mon Jun 3 7:52pm CT
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